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The menu of Mcdonald's from The Bronx includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $3.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What James Robertson likes about Mcdonald's:
The drive-through people was very very courteous and the food was perfect!!! We had the two for five she had
two egg McMuffins | had a bacon egg and cheese Biscuit and a bacon egg and cheese McGriddle read more.
Mcdonald's from The Bronx is popular for its mouth-watering burgers, to which crunchy fries, salads and other
sides are served.
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Mcdonald’s Menu

fippetizers

NUGGETS

Sweels & Treals

FRUIT PUNCH SLUSHIE MINUTE
MAID

Shareables

40 MCNUGGETS 2 L FRIES

Individual Ttems

BISCUIT

Drinks

DRINKS

Hash Browns and Sides

OATMEAL

$2.6

$16.7

$2.9

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

Sofl drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE
COFFEE

Sweels and Treats

STRAWBERRY SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE

$2.4

$1.5
$1.5

$1.3
$1.3

$3.5
$3.5
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